ICON International Inc. 500 Callahan Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852 P: 401.295.2533  F: 401.295.5984 www.iconintl.net
International Inc.  401.295.2533
CROSS SECTION
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by Date
AR-DI DESCRIPTION

AR-DI MOUNTING
LINEAR     ARIES
AR-DI ORDERING KEY
EXAMPLE AR-DI-2-T8ADV-SNPB-S-S-U-EB10-AC30-SN-FE-4
LAMP TYPE
T8
T8ADV
SHIELDING
SNPB Satin Nickel Perf
Blade
OPTIONS
EC Emergency Circuit
BP Battery Pack
NL Night Light
FR Fuse Run
FB Fuse Each Ballast
L30 3000K lamps (Incl.)
L35 3500k lamps (Incl.)
L41 4100k lamps (Incl.)
LAMP QTY
2
SERIES
AR-DI
REFLECTOR
S Specular
MOUNTING
AC30 30” Adj.
 Cable
ACXX 30” Length
 Req.*
S24 24” Stem
SXX Length Req.*
FINISH
SN Satin Nickel
AF Alt. Finish
ENDCAP
FE Flat End Cap
CIRCUIT
S  Single
D Dual
M Multi
VOLTAGE
120
277
347
U Universal
BALLAST
EB Electronic
EB10 Electronic<10%
DIM Dimming
SPB Special Ballast
 Specify
LENGTH
4 4 Ft.
8 8 Ft.
XX Row Length
 (Row lengths
 must consist
  of lengths
 listed above)
BALL TEST #12740.0
AAR-DI-2-T8ADV-WPB-S
VERTICAL ANGLE
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1611 1611 1611 1611 1611
5 1612 1619 1648 1673 1683
10 1607 1643 1700 1742 1765
15 1589 1651 1722 1799 1838
20 1431 1516 1626 1739 1804
25 1326 1417 1556 1696 1784
30 1221 1291 1432 1607 1721
35 1139 1204 1335 1546 1694
40 968 1043 1197 1452 1632